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Junior NSW Track State Championships

Date: 24th - 26th January 2025 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Simon Forrest Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, January 26 2025 12:31:47pm
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Event 54b: JW17 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 laps/ 2000m - Result

1. 45 Lucy ALLEN (Illawarra CC) 2:39.130
Half Lap 14.802 (2)

Lap 1 24.559 24.559 (2)
Lap 2 19.016 43.576 (2)
Lap 3 18.647 1:02.223 (2)
Lap 4 19.065 1:21.288 (2)
Lap 5 19.334 1:40.622 (2)
Lap 6 19.485 2:00.107 (1)
Lap 7 19.503 2:19.611 (1)
Lap 8 19.519 2:39.130 (1)

2. 41 Jenna GALLAGHER (Bathurst CC) 2:40.620 +1.490
Half Lap 13.722 13.722 (1)

Lap 1 23.053 23.053 (1)
Lap 2 18.603 41.657 (1)
Lap 3 19.030 1:00.687 (1)
Lap 4 19.533 1:20.220 (1)
Lap 5 20.015 1:40.235 (1)
Lap 6 20.540 2:00.776 (2)
Lap 7 20.143 2:20.919 (2)
Lap 8 19.700 2:40.620 (2)


